Patterson Station (Central Region)
Heat Units — 2017 vs 2016 & 15 Year Average
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Patterson Station (Central Region)
Heat Units — 2017 vs 2016 & 15 Year Average

2017 2016 15 Year Average
Semi- Semi- Semi-
Monthly Monthly Monthly
Heat Cumulative Avg Heat Cumulative Avg Avg Heat Cumulative
Period i Units Heat Units Max i Units  Heat Units Min Units  Heat Units

March 1-15 67.2 236.0 236.0

March 16 - 31 . . 73.9 : 292.5 528.5

April 1-15 . . 76.7 . 322.5 851.0

April 16 - 30 . . 80.4 . 358.0 1,209.0

May 1-15 . . 81.5 . 389.5 1,598.5

May 16 - 31 . . 86.5 . 445.5 2,044.0

June1-15 . . 91.1 . 474.0 2,518.0

June 16 - 30 . . 93.3 . 483.0 3,001.0

July1-15 . . 92.4 . 474.0 3,475.0

July 16 - 31 . . 95.1 . 537.5 4,012.5

August 1-15 . . 95.5 . 500.0 4,512.5

August 16 - 31 . . 95.4 . 548.5 5,061.0

Sept 1-15 . . 91.6 . 439.0 5,500.0




